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RANGE CODE MODEL FUNCTION
MO -70 CRI307450 NEEN74VG Neutral Elements
ITEM

400 mm width worktop unit on open stand
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400 mm width worktop unit on open stand

DETAILS
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kitchen solutions since 1922

RANGE CODE MODEL FUNCTION
MO -70 CRI1307450 NEEN74VG Neutral Elements
ITEM

400 mm width worktop unit on open stand

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
WIDTH (mm):

DEPTH (mm):

HEIGHT (mm):

WEIGHT (Kg):

VOLUME (m?3):

DESCRIPTION

Neutral element on open compartment made of stainless steel. Height adjustable stainless steel feet.
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INTERNAL BASE UNIT DIM. (mm):
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400
700
870
31
0.4
360x560x340(h)
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